
C K NAIR ARTS & MANAGEMENT COLLEGE, 

PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD 

ONLINE TEACHING REPORT 

Name of the Department  : Department of Business Administration   

Name of the HOD      : Prof. PurushothamanVatakkeVeettil 

Signature:     Week Days: From 05-04-2021 to 09-04-2021 

06/04/2021                       : Holiday- Election 

Name of the 
Teacher 

Class Topic 
engaged 

Date Time Name of 
online 
platform 
used 

Number 
of 
students 
attende
d 

Remar
ks 

Mrs. Akhila 
Bhaskaran 

2nd sem 
BBA 

Risk taken by 
entrepreneu
r 

05/04/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 16  

Theories 07/04/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 25  

Theories 09/04/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 26  

Mrs. Athira. V II Sem 
BBA 

Probability 
theory- 
introduction  

05/04/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 22  

Basic 
terminology  

07/04/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 24  

Sample 
space 

08/04/
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 21  

Event 09/04/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 23  

Ms. Nimisha. B 2ndsem 
BBA 

Social 
environment 

07/04/
2021 

12.30-
1.10 

Google 
meet 

19  

Political 
environment 

08/04/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Google 
meet 

22  

 


