C K NAIR ARTS & MANAGEMENT COLLEGE,

PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD

ONLINE TEACHING REPORT

Name of the Department : Department of Business Administration

Name of the HOD : Prof. PurushothamanVatakkeVeettil

Signature: Week Days: From 05-04-2021 to 09-04-2021

06/04/2021

: Holiday- Election

Name of the Teacher	Class	Topic engaged	Date	Time	Name of online platform used	Number of students attende d	Remar ks
Mrs. Akhila Bhaskaran	2 nd sem BBA	Risk taken by entrepreneu r	05/04/ 2021	11.30- 12.10	Zoom	16	
		Theories	07/04/ 2021	11.30- 12.10	Zoom	25	
		Theories	09/04/ 2021	8.30- 9.10	Zoom	26	
Mrs. Athira. V	II Sem BBA	Probability theory- introduction	05/04/ 2021	8.30- 9.10	Zoom	22	
		Basic terminology	07/04/ 2021	8.30- 9.10	Zoom	24	
		Sample space	08/04/ 2021	9.30- 10.10	Zoom	21	
		Event	09/04/ 2021	11.30- 12.10	Zoom	23	
Ms. Nimisha. B	2 nd sem BBA	Social environment	07/04/ 2021	12.30- 1.10	Google meet	19	
		Political environment	08/04/ 2021	11.30- 12.10	Google meet	22	